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Name Email Address Phone Number 
John G. Adams, Jr. dajudge1@gmail.com 770-889-4444 
Antuan S. Aguirre antuanaguirre@yahoo.com 770-906-7006 
Richard D. Benito rick.benito@gmail.com 404-435-4911 
Richard D. Benito office@vanguardglobalsolutions.com 404-905-1815 
Euael B.  Beyene info@ulprocessservices.com 678-751-6412 
Donnie C. Briley dbriley@theprocessserverllc.com 404-788-8331 

Kim Bunch kbunch@momprocesservice.com 770-240-0018 
Danielle D. Campbell ddcampbell821@gmail.com 310-310-4044 
Joyce Y. Clemmons clemmonsjoyce@yahoo.com 718-954-1326 

Travis D. Cline tclinedrums@gmail.com 678-768-4925 
Babette D. Cochrane babs.wrapitupilltakeit@gmail.com 770-852-0363 

Patriciajoyce M. Dambach-Cirko orders@georgiaattorneyservices.net 678-694-8377 
Danny D. Davidson ddavids5000@gmail.com 770-550-3912 

Mitchell T. Davidson gaproseservices@gmail.com 770-833-7099 
Jeffrey A. Dolbier dolbierjeff@gmail.com 678-583-5420 
(Mr.) Bela Farkas belafarkas888@gmail.com 404-554-7276 
Floretta Fitzgerald printandserve@yahoo.com 678-900-0596 

Anton D. Floyd adfark485@gmail.com 470-377-2035 
Ronnie Ford ford.ronnie@gmail.com 678-768-4262 

Lester L. Franzen service@southernprideprocess.com 803-386-8559 
Jason H. Garmon jason@platinumprocessserver.com 239-344-6997 
Herbert F. Giles handllegal@gmail.com 404-623-5481 

Kimberly Greenway office@kimberlygreenway.com 404-487-6085 
Mia R. Guthridge angels.gllc86@gmail.com 470-806-1064 

Michael A. Harbuck myke@trinityserve.com 478-551-7378 
Parks W. Harris parksharris3@yahoo.com 678-542-0135 

Christopher T. Horton ctoddhorton@gmail.com 770-841-0428 
Jermarcus D. Hunter gabbigracetalent@gmail.com 470-357-5732 
Elizabeth M. Irvin   706-969-8440 

Chiquita W. Jackson cjconsultserve@gmail.com 404-573-8136 
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Anthony Jackson, II info@anthonymediallc.com 470-454-7472 

Frank H. James info@phoenixlegal.net 770-873-6999 
Stephanie D. Jenkins rnaprocessingllc@gmail.com 706-741-4857 
Cory J. Jordan, Sr. cory41.cj@gmail.com 843-230-1715 

Lorenzo Kenerson, Jr. servwell2@yahoo.com 404-528-5877 
Shirley Kirkland pkirkla16@gmail.com 404-829-5708 
Zuri M. Lawson adiamanagement@gmail.com 404-247-4194 

Nicholas A. Mallas mallasinvestigations@gmail.com 404-483-6259 
Rodney J. McClellan rod@elsga.com 678-648-6330 

Larry L. McGahee handllegal@gmail.com 404-623-5481 
Ericka D. McMillon citywideserve@gmail.com 678-353-5300 

Kevin J. Mitchell kevin1.mitchell@outlook.com 678-923-3094 
Leah R. Moske onthewatchinvestigations@gmail.com 770-864-3303 

Michael J. Moske onthewatchinvestigations@gmail.com 770-900-4274 
Latarsha N. Pace service@thepreciseprocess.com 770-284-9466 

Ernesqueshia J. Parker ernesqueshia.parker@gmail.com 478-918-6642 
Maurice L. Ransome mransomepi@gmail.com 404-493-5935 

Clark Richardson yourshieldinvestigations@gmail.com   
Leroy Richardson process@2n2investigations.com 407-924-4357 
Michael T. Rivers rivermichael931@gmail.com   

Margaret A. Ruddock ruddockm@yahoo.com 404-469-0663 
Robin L. Saxon rsaxon@gotchacoveredllc.com 404-394-6924 

William (Bill) R. Scott bill.scott1995@yahoo.com 706-831-2732 
Geoffrey B. Spellen gbspellen@gmail.com 404-829-5708 
James L. Stiggers processwithjames@gmail.com 678-886-4678 

Berhane B. Tassaw info@btprocesservices.com 404-455-1603 
Vanessa Thompson info@ispy4u.us 404-901-0700 

Mariah E. Tibbs mariah@mtimelegalsoultions.com 404-438-1736 
Garry L. Tuttle gtuttlepi@comcast.net 678-520-3512 

 


